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	IPS Site
	Supervisor
	Employment Specialists (ES)
	Office of Vocational Rehabilitation 
	IPS State Trainer

	Region 1
Four Rivers Behavioral Health

McCracken,  Graves, Marshall, Ballard, Fulton and Calloway Counties
	Alan Colburn
acolburn@4rbh.org
425 Broadway Ste. 204
Paducah, KY 42001
270-442-5088 EXT 1563




	Trey Smith
osmith@4rbh.org
270-442-7121 ext 1228
 270-557-6899 - Cell


Mayfield/Graves County
Kyle Fuqua
kfuqua@4rbh.org
1051 N. 16th Street
Suite B
Murray, KY 42071
Office:  270-753-6622
Cell: 270-970-2394
 
Amanda Johnson
425 Broadway Street
Paducah, KY
acollie@4rbh.org
270-442-7121, ext 1221

	Lisa Adams - Manager
Lisal.adams@ky.gov

Ronda Thomas-VR Counselor
Rondab.thomas@ky.gov

Jean Thompson-VR Counselor
JeanE.Thompson@ky.gov

Megan Grubbs – VR Counselor
Megan.Grubbs@ky.gov

Chris Wendel – VR Counselor
Chris.Wendel@ky.gov

Ebone Ross – VR Counselor
Ebone.Ross@ky.gov



	Cathy Epperson
Cathy.Epperson@uky.edu
University of Kentucky
Human Development Institute
1525 Bull Lea Rd.
Lexington, KY 40511
Cell 606-383-0381


	Region 2
Pennyroyal Center

Hopkins, Christian, Todd, Muhlenburg, Crittenden, Caldwell 
	Lisa Lewis
elewis@pennyroyalcenter.org
CSMI/IPS Supported Employment Supervisor
Pennyroyal Center
735 North Dr., Hopkinsville, KY  42240
Phone:  (270) 886-5163 x 282
Fax:  (270) 886-5178

	

	Branch Manager- Lisa Adams

Ashley Hadden
Ashley.hadden@ky.gov

Derek Vincent – VR Counselor
Derek.Vincent@ky.gov

Jeremy Mira – VR Counselor
Jeremy.Mria@ky.gov



	Cathy Epperson
Cathy.Epperson@uky.edu
University of Kentucky
Human Development Institute
1525 Bull Lea Rd.
Lexington, KY 40511
Cell 606-383-0381


	Region 3
River Valley  Henderson, Daviess, Hancock, Ohio, Union
	IPS Supervisor

Ronda Gossett Brooks
Strategic Partnerships
Supported Employment Specialist
WP: 270-689-6637
WC:270-925-0857

fax: (270) 689-6724
brooks-ronda@rvbh.com 

	Lexie Vollman- ES
Vollman-Lexie@rvbh.com
270-689-6886










	Jason Cole-VR Regional Administrator
JasonT.Cole@ky.gov

Mae Parrish-VR Counselor
Bridget.Parish@ky.gov

David Benson – VR Branch Manager
DavidD.Benson@ky.gov

Leslie Burton -  VR Counselor
Leslie.Burton@ky.gov

Devonna Stuerzenburger
Devonna.Stuerzenburger@ky.gov

Cassandra Wilson – VR counselor
Cassandra.Wilson@ky.gov


	Cathy Epperson
Cathy.Epperson@uky.edu
University of Kentucky
Human Development Institute
1525 Bull Lea Rd.
Lexington, KY 40511
Cell 606-383-0381


	Region 4
LifeSkills

 Warren
	Supervisor: 
Crystal Lockhart
clockhart@lifeskills.com
380 Suwanee Trail
Bowling Green, KY 4203
270-301-5000
	Cynthia London
clondon@lifeskills.com
270-901-5000 ext. 1246


Adam Canada
acanada@lifeskills.com
606-261-4504








	Kami Cossey-VR Counselor
Kami.cossey@ky.gov

Keith Brown-VR Counselor
Keithm.brown@ky.gov

Herb Travis – VR Counselor
Herb.Travis@ky.gov

Jason Herron – VR Counselor
JasonA.Herron@ky.gov





	Cathy Epperson
Cathy.Epperson@uky.edu
University of Kentucky
Human Development Institute
1525 Bull Lea Rd.
Lexington, KY 40511
Cell 606-383-0381


	Region 5
Communicare

Meade, Hardin, LaRue, Nelson, Marion and Washington Counties





























































Communicare West 

Breckenridge, Grayson
- 
	Central 
Tracy Wathen 
twathen@communicare.org
270-769-5301
Cell: 270-304-5596
1311 N. Dixie Hwy
Elizabethtown KY 42701

Sheila Runyon
srunyon@communicare.org
1311 N. Dixie Hwy
Elizabethtown KY 42701















































Comminicare West

Mike Geary-IPS Supervisor
mgeary@communicare.org
805 Commerce Drive
Leitchfield, KY 42754
Cell: 270-230-5052




	CENTRAL
Sarah Blanton
sablanton@communicare.org
1311 North Dixie Hwy
Elizabethtown, KY 42701
270-769-5301 ext 1709
Cell: 270-766-9515

Terry Perry
tlperry@communicare.org

Chris Riggs
cariggs@communicare.org

Larue
Sue Hines
BSHines@communicare.org

Radcliff/Hardin County

Danny Riggs
DHRiggs@communicare.org

Etown/Hardin County
Carol Dupin  
 JCDupin@communicare.org  

Amber Hill-Truax
Adhill@communicare.org

Mathew C. Lucas (Cody)
mclucas@communicare.org
2025 Bypass Plaza, Suite 205 | Brandenburg, KY 40108
phone: (270) 422-3971
Fax:  (270) 422-4886

Christa Rondini-
 cdrondini@communicare.org
 270-990-0087






Tammy “Nan” Coleman 
1072 South Dixie Bouleard
Radcliff, KY 40160
Phone:  (270) 351-8166
Fax:  (270) 234-0518
Cell:  (270) 319-1018
Email:  tncoleman@communicare.org


Springfield
Melinda Howard
mhoward@Communicare.org

Communicare WEST

Breckinridge
Kimberly Gable
207 Fairgrounds Road
Hardensburg, KY 40143
klgable@communicare.org
phone: (270) 422-3971
Fax:  (270) 422-4886



	Jim Pike-VR Manager
Jim.pike@ky.gov


Althea.Lancaster-VR Counselor
Althea.lancaster@ky.gov

Taylor Harmon, VR Counselor
Taylor.harmon@ky.gov

Mary Beth Sanders – VR Counselor
MaryBeth.Sanders@ky.gov

Julia Scott
Julia.Scott@ky.gov

Kelly Mooney
Kelly.Mooney@ky.gov



































Communicare West

Mary Beth Sanders – VR Counselor
MaryBeth.Sanders@ky.gov

Scott Bennett – VR Counselor
WesleyS.Bennett@ky.gov


David Bennson-VR Manager
DavidD.Benson@ky.gov

Breckenridge 
Bridget “Mae” Parish-VR Counselor-
Bridget.parish@ky.gov

Devona.Stuerzenberger-VR Counselor
Devona.Stuerzenberger@ky.gov

Michael Carter, VR Counselor
Michaelp.carter@ky.gov












	West and Central

Teresa Brandenburg
Teresa.brandenburg@uky.edu
University of Kentucky
Human Development Institute
1525 Bull Lea Rd.
Lexington, KY 40511
Cell 502-330-7778









	Region 6
Seven Counties

Jefferson
	Jefferson

Seven Counties SUD
600 Preston Street
Louisville, KY

Amy Drake – Supervisor
Amy.Drake@sevencounties.org


	Jefferson







	Greg Willett-VR Manager
Greg.willett@ky.gov

Maria Miller – Counselor
Maria.Miller@ky.gov


	Teresa Brandenburg
Teresa.brandenburg@uky.edu
University of Kentucky
Human Development Institute
1525 Bull Lea Rd.
Lexington, KY 40511
Cell 502-330-7778


	Region 7
NorthKey

Boone, Kenton, Campbell
	Courtney Fancher 
NorthKey Community Care 
7459 Burlington Pike 
Florence, Ky 41042
Ph:859-282-6585
Fax: 859-282-0532
Courtney.Fancher@northkey.org



	Ash Hall-Boone County
Team Lead
ahall@northkey.org

Donna Nelson- Campbell 
Donna.nelson@northkey.org
12 E 5th St 
Newport,  KY 41071

Taylor McNamee – ES Kenton
Taylor.McNamee@northkey.org
859-431-1888  x5709

Sally Smith – ES
Sally.Smith@northkey.org
859-431-1888








	Michelle Cobb-VR Manager
Michellek.cobb@ky.gov

Carol Leonhart-VR manager
Carola.leonhart@ky.gov

Robin Campbell-VR Counselor
Robine.Campbell@ky.gov

Kimberly Tromans
Kimberly.Tromans@ky.gov

Adam Klass
Adam.Klass@ky.gov





	Deandra Howard
Deandra.Howard@uky.edu
University of Kentucky
Human Development Institute
1525 Bull Lea Rd.
Lexington, KY 40511
Cell 502-584-8810


	Region 8
Comprehend

Bracken, Mason, Robertson, Fleming, and Lewis 
	Judy Tierney – Interim Supervisor
731 Kenton Station Rd.
Maysville, KY 41056
606-759-7799 jtierney@comprehendinc.org

	Mason County
Judy Tierney
 jtierney@comprehendinc.org
606-759-7799

Fleming County
Sabrah Pheffer
SPheffer@comprehendinc.org
606-849-2212








	Vacant- VR Manager

Melissa Aurthurs – VR Counselor
Melissa.Arthurs@ky.gov

Jennifer Jeffers
Jennifer.Jeffers@ky.gov


	Deandra Howard
Deandra.Howard@uky.edu
University of Kentucky
Human Development Institute
Lexington, KY 40511
Cell 606-584-8810


	Region 9/10
Pathways

Montgomery, Rowan, Bath, Boyd, Greenup, Carter, Lawrence
	Colleen Sexton 
300 Foxglove Drive
Mt. Sterling, KY 40353
Colleen.Sexton@pathways-ky.org
859-498-2135 ext. 4414 








Ashland Office
3701 Lansdowne Drive
Ashland, KY 41102
606-324-3005




















	Montgomey and Bath Counties


Carter and Greenup Counties
Gina Sexton
gsexton@pathways-ky.org

Boyd and Lawrence
Sean Farrington
606-324-3005
Sean.Farrington@pathway-ky.prg



Boyd and Rowan Counties











	Vacant-VR Manager

Michael Alley-VR Counselor
MichaelD.Alley@ky.gov

Jason Gillium 
Jason.Gillium@ky.gov

Megan Kirk
Megan.Kirk@ky.gov

Dawn Fannin
DawnA.Fannin@ky.gov

Danita Kidd
Danita.Kidd@ky.gov

Melissa Elliot
MelissaL.Elliot@ky.gov

Melissa Arthurs
Mellissa.Arthurs@ky.gov

Mark Poston
JeffM.Poston@ky.gov

Katrina Tackett
Katrina.Tackett@ky.gov







	Deandra Howard
Deandra.Howard@uky.edu
University of Kentucky
Human Development Institute
1525 Bull Lea Rd.
Lexington, KY 40511
Cell 606-584-8810


	Region 11
Mountain
Comprehensive

Johnson, Martin, Magoffin, Floyd, Pike, Rowan, Montgomery
	Rebecca Fannin
Rebecca.Fannin@mtcomp.org
104 Front Ave. 
Prestonsburg, KY 41653
606-886-4438
Cell: 606-356-3061
	Pikeville/ Belfry

Joanna Risner-First Episode Psychosis/Substance Use
Joanna.risner@mtcomp.org

Roger Johnson
Roger.Johnson@mtcomp.org





	Tony Perry-VR Manager
Anthonyl.perry@ky.gov

Shannon “Ralph” Slone – VR Counselor
Shannon.Slone@ky.gov

Scott Wright - VR Counselor
j.scott.wright@ky.gov

Dale Charles- VR Counselor
Shannon.charles@ky.gov

Christy Ison, - VR counselor
Christy.ison@ky.gov

Kelly Colvin - VR Counselor
Kelly.colvin@ky.gov

Danita Kidd – VR Counselor
Danita.Kidd@ky.gov

Chastity Rogers
Chastity.Rogers@ky.gov

	Lori Norton
Lori.Norton@uky.edu
University of Kentucky
Human Development Institute
1525 Bull Lea Rd.
Lexington, KY 40511
Cell 859-339-0730



	Region 12
KY River
Breathitt, Perry, Knott 




	Deborah Brown -IPS Supervisor
deborah.brown@krccnet.com
Cell: 606-438-8406

	John Lee-ES
John.Hall@krccnet.com

Amy Angel - ES
amy.marshall@krccnet.com
606-272-0830- cell
606-436-5761 ext.




	Knott County 
Tony Perry- VR Manager 
AnthonyL.Perry@ky.gov

Janet Gibson- VR Counselor
Janet.Gibson@ky.gov

Teresa Gullett – VR Counselor
TeresaL.Gullett@ky.gov








	Lori Norton
lori.norton@uky.edu
University of Kentucky
Human Development Institute
1525 Bull Lea Rd.
Lexington, KY 40511
cell: 859-339-0730

	Region 13
Cumberland River

Rockcastle, Jackson, Laurel, Clay, Whitley, Knox, Harlan and Bell Counties
	Lisa Maggard - Supervisor
Lisa.maggard@crccc.org
Cumberland River Employment
134 Comprehensive Drive
Harlan, KY  40831
606-573-1624 ext 131
606-909-0246 (cell) 
	London - Rockcastle
Gary Blanton
Gary.Blanton@crccc.org


Manchester





	Kelly Osborne-VR Manager
Kelly.osborne@ky.gov

Jeanette Hawkins- VR Counselor
Jeanette.Hawkins@ky.gov

Vanessa Bevins – VR Counselor
Vanessa.Bevins@ky.gov

Leslie Patrick – VR Counselor
Leslie.Patrick@ky.gov

Arlena Centers – VR Counselor
Arlena.Centers@ky.gov
 606-528-7030 ext 82257
Fax 606-523-2564

Devon Bussell – VR Counselor
DevonM.Bussell@ky.gov

Jason King – VR Counselor
JasonD.King@ky.gov




	Cathy Epperson
Cathy.Epperson@uky.edu
University of Kentucky
Human Development Institute
1525 Bull Lea Rd.
Lexington, KY 40511
Cell 606-383-0381

Lori Norton
Lori.Norton@uky.edu
University of Kentucky
Human Development Institute
1525 Bull Lea Rd.
Lexington, KY 40511
Cell 859-339-0730


	Region 14
Adanta 

Green, Taylor, Adair, Fayette, Pulaski, Metcalf and Barren 
	Angela Hutchinson
ahutchinson@adanta.org
259 Parkers Mill Rd, 
Somerset, KY 42501
Cell 270-378-0118
Office 270-384-6727

	Casey McGowen –Adair/Russell
200 E. Frazier Ave
Columbia, KY 42728
270-384-4719 
chadley@adanta.org


Brittany Eubank-Taylor/Green
250 Water Tower Road
Campbellsville, KY  42718
beubank@adanta.org
270-465-7424

vacant 
Pulaski/McCreary
259 Parkersmill Rd.
Somerset, KY 42503
1(606)310-5324

Vacant
Barren/Metcalfe 
Barren county clinic 
218 Columbia Ave 
Glasgow, Ky
1(270)651-7070


Pulaski/McCreay
Brandi Weddle
Pulaski/McCreary
259 Parkersmill Road
Somerset, KY 42503
(606)679-7348 exr 2324
bweddle@adanta.org







	Michael Carter-VR Counselor
MichaelP.Carter@ky.gov

Scott Bennett – VR Counselor
WesleyS..Bennett@ky.gov

Devon Bussell – VR Counselor
DevonM.Bussell@ky.gov

Carolyn Baker – VR Counselor
Carolyn.Baker@ky.gov

Leslie Patrick – VR Counselor
Leslie.Patrick@ky.gov 

Arlena Centers – VR Counselor
Arlena.Centers@ky.gov
 606-528-7030 ext 82257
Fax 606-523-2564





	Lori Norton
lori.norton@uky.edu
University of Kentucky
Human Development Institute
1525 Bull Lea Rd.
Lexington, KY 40511
cell: 859-339-0730

	Region 15
New Vista

Fayette
	Dylan Schell
Regional Director of Community and Housing Services 
201 Mechanic St 2nd floor, Lexington, KY 40507
p 859.253.1686 x2248  c 859.338.2185 
24-Hour Helpline 1.800.928.8000

	Nicole Greene
Nicole.Greene@NewVista.org
Office:  859-233-0444

Shannyn Drummond
Shannyn.Drummond@NewVista.org
Office:  859-233-0444

Ndiaye, Amsatou Amsatou.Ndiaye@newvista.org
	Brad Mills-VR Manager
Bradw.mills@ky.gov

Kathyrn Norris
kathyrn.norris@ky.gov

Ritha Muhammad
Waarithah.Muhammad@ky.gov

Jane Gross
Jane.Gross@ky.gov

Nahja.Abdulai
nahja.abdulai@ky.gov


	Deandra Howard
Deandra.Howard@uky.edu
University of Kentucky
Human Development Institute
1525 Bull Lea Rd.
Lexington, KY 40511
Cell 502-584-8810


	Bridgehaven
New Site: 1/2016

Jefferson
	Linda Oechsli
loechsli@bridgehaven.org
950 S First Street
Louisville, KY 40203
502-528-3371

	Katie Lannon
klannon@bridgehaven.org
502-715-2123

Kay Jackson
kjackson@bridgehaven.org
502-888-6246








	Greg Willett VR Manager
Greg.willett@ky.gov
502-595-4173

Tricia Renn-VR Manager 
Tricia.Renn@ky.gov
502-420-5954

Eric Barth VR Counselor
Eric.Barth@ky.gov



	Teresa Brandenburg
Teresa.brandenburg@uky.edu
University of Kentucky
Human Development Institute
1525 Bull Lea Rd.
Lexington, KY 40511
Cell 502-330-7778


	Wellspring
New Site: 1/2016

Jefferson
	Ericha Winters
Ericha.winters@wellspringky.org
PO Box 1927
Louisville, KY 40201
502-637-4361

Office Location:
927 S. Third Street
Louisville, KY 40208

	
Enrica Hayden Enrica.Hayden@wellspringky.org
502-716-2368

	Tricia Renn-VR Manager
Tricia.Renn@ky.gov


Cory Hutcherson
Cory.hutcherson@ky.gov
502-449-1456
	Teresa Brandenburg
Teresa.brandenburg@uky.edu
University of Kentucky
Human Development Institute
1525 Bull Lea Rd.
Lexington, KY 40511
Cell 502-330-7778


	
	
	
	
	

	Mental Health America
New Site: 1/2016

Boone, Kenton, and Campbell
	Mindy Sponseller	
msponseller@mhankyswoh.org
912 Scott Street
Covington, KY 41011
859-655-6873
859-431-1077

	
	Phyllis Wocher – VR Counselor
Phyllis.Wocher@ky.gov



	Deandra Howard
Deandra.Howard@uky.edu
University of Kentucky
Human Development Institute
1525 Bull Lea Rd.
Lexington, KY 40511
Cell 606-584-8810


	Independence Place

Fayette






	Tabatha Johnson
tabatha@ipky.org
2358 Nicholasville Road
Suite 180
Lexington, KY 40503
Office 859-266-2807




	Sierra Miller - ES
sierra@ipky.org

	Amy Plank – VR Counselor
Amy.Plank@ky.gov

Veronica Dale – VR Counselor
VeronicaJ.Dale@ky.gov
Office:  859-246-2185
333 Waller Ave
Suite 180
Lexington, KY 40504



	Deandra Howard
Deandra.Howard@uky.edu
University of Kentucky
Human Development Institute
1525 Bull Lea Rd.
Lexington, KY 40511
Cell 502-584-8810





@

	State Supported Employment Trainers
	

	Lori Norton	
lori.norton@uky.edu
University of Kentucky
Human Development Institute
1525 Bull Lea Rd.
Lexington, KY 40511
cell: 859-339-0730
	Teresa Brandenburg
Teresa.brandenburg@uky.edu
University of Kentucky
Human Development Institute
1525 Bull Lea Rd.
Lexington, KY 40511
Cell 502-330-7778

	Cathy Epperson
Cathy.Epperson@uky.edu
University of Kentucky
Human Development Institute
1525 Bull Lea Rd.
Lexington, KY 40511
Cell 606-383-0381

	Deandra Howard
Deandra.Howard@uky.edu University of Kentucky
Human Development Institute
1525 Bull Lea Rd.
Lexington, KY 40511
Cell 606-584-8810



	Division of Behavioral Health Liaisons
	

	Jane Oliver
BH Program Administrator
Division of Behavioral Health
275 East Main St. , 4WG
Frankfort, KY 40621
502-782-6182
Jane.Oliver@ky.gov

	
	
	

	Office of Vocational Rehabilitation SE 
	Office of Vocational Rehabilitation CRP Branch Assistant
	Peer Family Advocate

	Ron O’Hair, MS
CRP Branch Manager
Vocational Rehabilitation 
1225 US 60 W, Suite 106
Morehead, KY  40351 
606-207-7233 (cell) 
606-780-2287 (office)
606-783-8620 (fax)
1-877-526-1897
RonnieL.O’Hair@ky.gov

	Julie Dillion
CRP Assistant 
Vocational Rehabilitation 
1225 US 60 W, Suite 106
Morehead, KY  40351 
606-780-2287 (office)
606-783-8620 (fax)
Julia.Dillion@ky.gov


	Family Advocate Representative
Sharon Darnell
Maysville, KY
Sharon@namibullalotrace.org



	EKU Trainng Resource Center
	

	Margaret Thurman	 Lopresto		
Margaret.Lopresto@eku.edu
Eastern Kentucky University
521 Lancaster Ave.
352 Perkins 
Richmond, KY 40475
859-622-3418
	
	




1

